
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

11 

99 

9 

4 

61 

55 

95 

94 

41 

127 

23 

6 

96 

13 

93 

57 

7 

71 

111 

25 

91 

257 

Name 

Andrea CAMPACI 

Luca PIROTTI 

Kenneth COSTA 

Davide ROLANDO 

Luca MAGGIO 

Lorenzo GASPERINI 

Angelo PASTORINO 

Francesco BOCENTI 

Lorenzo VOCH 

Simone CAMPANINI 

Massimiliano PEPE 

William BENEDET 

Andrea DI PASQUALI 

Luca BERTONA 

Alex MENEGHINI 

Marco GUIDARINI 

Maurizo MORSELLI 

Luca MECCA 

Andrea TACITI 

Michael INGRASSIA 

Adam BACCO 

Tadros Mescheil BARSOM 

Class 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 
9:34.987 

9:35.910 

9:36.445 

9:39.605 

9:43.275 

9:48.012 

9:48.426 

9:49.062 

9:50.025 

9:54.108 

9:59.345 

10:00.456 

10:01.609 

10:02.504 

10:03.147 

10:07.309 

10:11.105 

10:12.932 

10:19.632 

10:21.711 

10:24.966 

Diff 

0.923 

1.458 

4.618 

8.288 

13.025 

13.439 

14.075 

15.038 

19.121 

24.358 

25.469 

26.622 

27.517 

28.160 

32.322 

36.118 

37.945 

44.645 

46.724 

49.979 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 600 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Suzuki 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Conc nr.25 penalità di 20sec per partenza anticipata. 

Margin of Victory 

0.923 

Avg. Speed 

117,707 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.837 

Best Speed 

119,429 

Best Lap by 

99 - Luca PIROTTI 

 

Printed: 15/09/2019 16.53.13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:40:48 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 16:40 


